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Description

201701230000
26460

01/23/2017
10:36:22

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIAN
ASSOCIATES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JAMES

201701230000
26470

01/23/2017
10:38:25

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LARKINS
MICHELLE

201701230000
26580

01/23/2017
10:45:36

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELDER
REBECCA M

201701120000
17060

01/12/2017
02:29:08

HERITAGE
AUTO
FINANCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOYD ROBBIE
H

201701130000
18780

01/13/2017
02:03:14

JEFFERSON
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ WILLIE E

201702030000
42180

02/03/2017
10:13:32

DEER RIDGE
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FREEMAN
MARTHA

201702060000
44020

02/06/2017
10:19:59

ELLIS FRANK
C

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

J T MONTE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090209000
041780

201702130000
51860

02/13/2017
10:31:30

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TICE SHARON

201702020000
41030

02/02/2017
12:21:37

IDEAL
FURNITURE
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMSON
CEDRIC

201702140000
53610

02/14/2017
11:15:53

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

GRAY
KATHLEEN W

Instr
#:20160824000
306420

201702140000
53620

02/14/2017
11:15:54

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

CLARK
WILLIAM K

Instr
#:20161017000
380790

201702140000
53780

02/14/2017
12:19:23

FIRST US
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL KENT

201702150000
55010

02/15/2017
11:58:23

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JASON
TURNER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

201702200000
58970

02/20/2017
11:36:38

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

POTTS JAMIE

201702200000
58990

02/20/2017
11:36:40

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SUAREZ
KAITLYNN M

201702200000
58980

02/20/2017
11:36:39

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

BOOTH
BARBARA



201702230000
63340

02/23/2017
08:32:17

INVERNESS
COVE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

STIFFLER
BRIAN S

Instr
#:20100517000
153150

201703070000
78290

03/07/2017
10:52:38

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MOORE
ASHLEY N

201703130000
84900

03/13/2017
02:39:30

FERGUSON
GIL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEDGWORTH
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

201703140000
85040

03/14/2017
07:54:20

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COFFEY
JEREMY

201703140000
85250

03/14/2017
08:39:37

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCARBROUG
H MERILYN W

201702270000
67430

02/27/2017
01:04:52

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIANS
ASSOCIATES
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WINCHELL
SCOTT M

Instr
#:20161222000
467190

201702270000
67470

02/27/2017
01:33:00

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SELLERS
RUSTY L

Instr
#:20160715000
247950

201702270000
67550

02/27/2017
02:05:08

HORIZON
ROOFING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PUGH FONDA

201703160000
89490

03/16/2017
03:15:11

GASTROENTE
ROLOGY
ASSOCIATES
NA PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRYOR
SARAH

201703170000
90190

03/17/2017
11:22:44

FIRST US
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMITH MARK
C

Instr
#:20100916000
303790

201703170000
90300

03/17/2017
12:06:07

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SMITH
REBECCA

201703010000
71070

03/01/2017
01:43:53

FIDELITY
SOUTHERN
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VAUGHN
RONALD

201703200000
92730

03/20/2017
01:08:03

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PILKERTON
GREG L

201703020000
72540

03/02/2017
10:59:24

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
JASON B


