Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701230000 26460	01/23/2017 10:36:22	EMERGENCY PHYSICIAN ASSOCIATES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JAMES						
201701230000 26470	01/23/2017 10:38:25	EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LARKINS MICHELLE						
201701230000 26580	01/23/2017 10:45:36	EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES PA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELDER REBECCA M						
201701120000 17060	01/12/2017 02:29:08	HERITAGE AUTO FINANCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOYD ROBBIE H						
201701130000 18780	01/13/2017 02:03:14	JEFFERSON CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUTZ WILLIE E						
201702030000 42180	02/03/2017 10:13:32	DEER RIDGE LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FREEMAN MARTHA						
201702060000 44020	02/06/2017 10:19:59	ELLIS FRANK C	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	J T MONTE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20090209000 041780	
201702130000 51860	02/13/2017 10:31:30	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TICE SHARON						
201702020000 41030	02/02/2017 12:21:37	IDEAL FURNITURE CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMSON CEDRIC						
201702140000 53610	02/14/2017 11:15:53	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	GRAY KATHLEEN W					Instr #:20160824000 306420	
201702140000 53620	02/14/2017 11:15:54	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	CLARK WILLIAM K					Instr #:20161017000 380790	
201702140000 53780	02/14/2017 12:19:23	FIRST US BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL KENT						
201702150000 55010	02/15/2017 11:58:23	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JASON TURNER CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
201702200000 58970	02/20/2017 11:36:38	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	POTTS JAMIE						
201702200000 58990	02/20/2017 11:36:40	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SUAREZ KAITLYNN M						
201702200000 58980	02/20/2017 11:36:39	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	BOOTH BARBARA						

	1	1	1	ı		1	1	1		
201702230000 63340	02/23/2017 08:32:17	INVERNESS COVE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	STIFFLER BRIAN S				Instr #:20100517000 153150	
201703070000 78290	03/07/2017 10:52:38	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MOORE ASHLEY N					
201703130000 84900	03/13/2017 02:39:30	FERGUSON GIL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEDGWORTH CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					
201703140000 85040	03/14/2017 07:54:20	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COFFEY JEREMY					
201703140000 85250	03/14/2017 08:39:37	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCARBROUG H MERILYN W					
201702270000 67430	02/27/2017 01:04:52	EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS ASSOCIATES GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WINCHELL SCOTT M				Instr #:20161222000 467190	
201702270000 67470	02/27/2017 01:33:00	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	SELLERS RUSTY L				Instr #:20160715000 247950	
201702270000 67550	02/27/2017 02:05:08	HORIZON ROOFING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PUGH FONDA					
201703160000 89490	03/16/2017 03:15:11	GASTROENTE ROLOGY ASSOCIATES NA PC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRYOR SARAH					
201703170000 90190	03/17/2017 11:22:44	FIRST US BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SMITH MARK C				Instr #:20100916000 303790	
201703170000 90300	03/17/2017 12:06:07	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SMITH REBECCA					
201703010000 71070	03/01/2017 01:43:53	FIDELITY SOUTHERN CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VAUGHN RONALD					
201703200000 92730	03/20/2017 01:08:03	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PILKERTON GREG L					
201703020000 72540	03/02/2017 10:59:24	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER JASON B					